
MIXED DOUBLES

Michalis Perikleous
Eleni Lazarou

Marco Inga

Luciana Cafaro

James Paul Vile
Nicole Claudine Prout

WOMEN SINGLES

GOLD MEDAL France Eugenie Celma

SILVER MEDAL Luxembourg Jessica Goncalves

BRONZE MEDAL Ireland Michelle Francis
Belarus Alena Lazuta

MEN SINGLES

GOLD MEDAL Malta Philippe Vancell

SILVER MEDAL England James Paul Vile

BRONZE MEDAL Russia Dmitriy Arutyunov
Cyprus Michalis Perikleous

BRONZE MEDAL England

Medal List

GOLD MEDAL Cyprus

SILVER MEDAL Italy



Place Country Players Total scratch Total Hcp Total Grand Total

1 Cyprus Michalis Perikleous 1099 60 1159
Eleni Lazarou 1022 60 1082 2241

2 Italy Marco Inga 1123 6 1129

Luciana Cafaro 1027 6 1033 2162

3 England James Paul Vile 1104 24 1128
Nicole Claudine Prout 988 36 1024 2152

4 Belarus Aleksey Kalugin 1032 24 1056
Alena Lazuta 1089 6 1095 2151

5 The NetherlandsMarcel Wijnings 1022 24 1046

Sonja Bos 1047 54 1101 2147

6 Turkey Cengiz Aydin 1131 18 1149
Duygu Gurkan 976 6 982 2131

7 Hungary Krisztian Lacsek 1070 0 1070
Andrea Liszl 1049 6 1055 2125

8 Luxembourg Albert Da Silva 1057 24 1081
Jessica Goncalves 982 60 1042 2123

9 Russia Dmitriy Arutyunov 1077 54 1131
Oksana Fedosova 967 18 985 2116

10 Belgium Kenny Verhaeren 960 12 972
Marie-Pierre Siraut 1045 36 1081 2053

11 Gibraltar Kevin Stimson 1006 60 1066
Kimberly Turnbull 901 60 961 2027

12 Malta Philippe Vancell 1048 60 1108
Bernadette Carannante 852 60 912 2020

13 France Geoffrey Bizet 1081 6 1087
Eugenie Celma 926 0 926 2013

14 Denmark Jorgen Andersen 1042 60 1102
Lisette Washburn 844 60 904 2006

15 Poland Piotr Sobczak 1015 0 1015
Hanna Swoboda 902 60 962 1977

16 Israel Dolev Hirsh 889 54 943
Rhona Gill 971 60 1031 1974

17 Scotland Derek William Russell 1045 48 1093
Lauren Michelle Russell 821 60 881 1974

18 Greece Manolis Pitsikoulakis 956 60 1016
Georgia Mamouzellou 881 42 923 1939

19 Estonia Heikki Haljasmets 983 6 989
Marianne Salomets 889 30 919 1908

Final Results Mixed
Doubles



20 Wales Leon Cook 1092 18 1110
Lucy Thatcher 722 60 782 1892

21 Morocco Mohamed Semmahi 1176 24 1200
---------------- 0 0 0 1200

22 Isle of Man Andrew Maxwell 1024 60 1084
---------------- 0 0 0 1084

23 Northern IrelandGrant Dugan 980 54 1034
---------------- 0 0 0 1034

24 Ireland William Hogan 0 36 0
Michelle Francis 0 48 0 0



Nr Country Name Gender Hcp 1 2 3 4 5 6
Total

scratch
Avg Total Hcp Cut

1 Hungary Andrea Liszl F 1 176 179 212 192 204 190 1153 192.17 1159 205
2 Russia Oksana Fedosova F 3 213 204 152 210 167 189 1135 189.17 1153 199
3 England Nicole Claudine Prout F 6 172 177 180 186 192 166 1073 178.83 1109 155
4 Turkey Duygu Gurkan F 1 179 190 169 155 166 202 1061 176.83 1067 113
5 Gibraltar Kimberly Turnbull F 10 174 179 175 150 167 161 1006 167.67 1066 112
6 Italy Luciana Cafaro F 1 149 188 185 211 170 153 1056 176.00 1062 108
7 Denmark Lisette Washburn F 10 150 158 161 175 199 156 999 166.50 1059 105
8 Ireland Michelle Francis F 8 172 160 172 153 172 179 1008 168.00 1056 102
9 Israel Rhona Gill F 10 170 139 141 181 140 210 981 163.50 1041 87

10 France Eugenie Celma F 0 144 179 169 210 197 139 1038 173.00 1038 84
11 Cyprus Eleni Lazarou F 10 156 181 132 171 153 171 964 160.67 1024 70
12 Luxembourg Jessica Goncalves F 10 198 160 161 131 156 145 951 158.50 1011 57
13 Belgium Marie-Pierre Siraut F 6 191 143 137 170 183 125 949 158.17 985 31
14 Malta Bernadette Carannante F 10 128 127 161 157 148 187 908 151.33 968 14
15 Belarus Alena Lazuta F 1 148 165 191 152 163 139 958 159.67 964 10
16 Estonia Marianne Salomets F 5 163 159 141 157 168 136 924 154.00 954 0
17 Wales Lucy Thatcher F 10 155 139 156 143 143 137 873 145.50 933 -21
18 The Netherlands Sonja Bos F 9 155 124 145 159 151 129 863 143.83 917 -37
19 Greece Georgia Mamouzellou F 7 134 136 160 122 161 143 856 142.67 898 -56
20 Scotland Lauren Michelle Russell F 10 137 184 138 109 143 123 834 139.00 894 -60
21 Poland Hanna Swoboda F 10 135 117 130 137 146 139 804 134.00 864 -90

Qualification Women Game 1-6



Nr Country Name Hcp
Total scratch

G1to6
7 8 9 10 11 12

Total
scratch

Avg
Total
Hcp Cut

1 Russia Oksana Fedosova 3 1135 191 201 182 181 203 171 2264 188.67 2300 360
2 Hungary Andrea Liszl 1 1153 166 201 160 172 213 193 2258 188.17 2270 330
3 England Nicole Claudine Prout 6 1073 172 167 148 182 214 162 2118 176.50 2190 250
4 Cyprus Eleni Lazarou 10 964 144 194 197 194 170 200 2063 171.92 2183 243
5 Italy Luciana Cafaro 1 1056 200 149 195 173 189 172 2134 177.83 2146 206
6 Ireland Michelle Francis 8 1008 155 159 179 138 168 186 1993 166.08 2089 149
7 Luxembourg Jessica Goncalves 10 951 188 190 161 118 145 200 1953 162.75 2073 133
8 Gibraltar Kimberly Turnbull 10 1006 152 174 154 131 200 135 1952 162.67 2072 132
9 Turkey Duygu Gurkan 1 1061 181 135 157 164 166 180 2044 170.33 2056 116

10 Denmark Lisette Washburn 10 999 181 159 157 153 151 131 1931 160.92 2051 111
11 France Eugenie Celma 0 1038 189 176 198 145 148 156 2050 170.83 2050 110
12 Belgium Marie-Pierre Siraut 6 949 151 168 122 184 164 193 1931 160.92 2003 63
13 Malta Bernadette Carannante 10 908 173 165 204 147 148 124 1869 155.75 1989 49
14 Israel Rhona Gill 10 981 147 154 185 138 132 123 1860 155.00 1980 40
15 Belarus Alena Lazuta 1 958 202 129 197 157 195 126 1964 163.67 1976 36
16 Greece Georgia Mamouzellou 7 856 145 144 177 204 158 172 1856 154.67 1940 0
17 The Netherlands Sonja Bos 9 863 184 167 132 175 138 165 1824 152.00 1932 -8
18 Estonia Marianne Salomets 5 924 168 131 156 157 136 177 1849 154.08 1909 -31
19 Wales Lucy Thatcher 10 873 157 137 149 175 119 156 1766 147.17 1886 -54
20 Scotland Lauren Michelle Russell 10 834 143 100 144 132 132 136 1621 135.08 1741 -199
21 Poland Hanna Swoboda 10 804 129 162 117 108 146 119 1585 132.08 1705 -235

Qualification
Single Women

1-12 games



Nr Country Name Hcp
Total

scratch
G1to12

13 14 15 16 17 18
Total

scratch
Avg

Total
Hcp Cut

1 Russia Oksana Fedosova 3 2264 149 172 191 192 165 226 3359 186.61 3413 444
2 Hungary Andrea Liszl 1 2258 199 157 188 195 204 168 3369 187.17 3387 418
3 Cyprus Eleni Lazarou 10 2063 182 165 140 190 177 157 3074 170.78 3254 285
4 Italy Luciana Cafaro 1 2134 214 158 181 190 179 178 3234 179.67 3252 283
5 England Nicole Claudine Prout 6 2118 164 171 163 184 163 179 3142 174.56 3250 281
6 Luxembourg Jessica Goncalves 10 1953 175 145 169 149 168 180 2939 163.28 3119 150
7 Ireland Michelle Francis 8 1993 172 189 144 159 157 157 2971 165.06 3115 146
8 Belarus Alena Lazuta 1 1964 162 165 202 173 180 202 3048 169.33 3066 97
9 France Eugenie Celma 0 2050 168 194 152 150 182 162 3058 169.89 3058 89

10 Malta Bernadette Carannante 10 1869 212 143 171 173 167 131 2866 159.22 3046 77
11 Turkey Duygu Gurkan 1 2044 174 179 171 162 133 157 3020 167.78 3038 69
12 Gibraltar Kimberly Turnbull 10 1952 126 160 157 129 147 179 2850 158.33 3030 61
13 Israel Rhona Gill 10 1860 177 136 153 148 204 160 2838 157.67 3018 49
14 Denmark Lisette Washburn 10 1931 158 173 150 116 157 153 2838 157.67 3018 49
15 Belgium Marie-Pierre Siraut 6 1931 150 140 131 178 154 179 2863 159.06 2971 2
16 The Netherlands Sonja Bos 9 1824 150 165 164 173 171 160 2807 155.94 2969 0
17 Greece Georgia Mamouzellou 7 1856 152 132 159 159 198 155 2811 156.17 2937 -32
18 Estonia Marianne Salomets 5 1849 147 160 174 113 178 166 2787 154.83 2877 -92
19 Wales Lucy Thatcher 10 1766 133 140 150 144 131 141 2605 144.72 2785 -184
20 Poland Hanna Swoboda 10 1585 150 148 147 163 175 134 2502 139.00 2682 -287
21 Scotland Lauren Michelle Russell 10 1621 117 139 176 122 133 116 2424 134.67 2604 -365

Qualification
Single Women

1-18 games



Nr Country Name Hcp 1 2 3 4 5 6
Total

scratch
Avg

Total
Hcp

Cut

1 Belarus Alena Lazuta 1 234 214 159 188 220 158 1173 195.50 1179 131
2 France Eugenie Celma 0 144 156 225 202 164 215 1106 184.33 1106 58
3 Cyprus Eleni Lazarou 10 193 150 156 175 177 167 1018 169.67 1078 30
4 Luxembourg Jessica Goncalves 10 185 159 157 177 153 182 1013 168.83 1073 25
5 Ireland Michelle Francis 8 167 164 147 190 172 181 1021 170.17 1069 21
6 England Nicole Claudine Prout 6 132 208 169 152 199 166 1026 171.00 1062 14
7 Italy Luciana Cafaro 1 166 180 160 183 181 175 1045 174.17 1051 3
8 Turkey Duygu Gurkan 1 144 205 167 191 179 156 1042 173.67 1048 0
9 Russia Oksana Fedosova 3 153 150 205 137 180 200 1025 170.83 1043 -5

10 Gibraltar Kimberly Turnbull 10 168 172 163 180 135 150 968 161.33 1028 -20
11 The Netherlands Sonja Bos 9 180 147 134 146 201 140 948 158.00 1002 -46
12 Belgium Marie-Pierre Siraut 6 158 139 154 156 171 148 926 154.33 962 -86
13 Hungary Andrea Liszl 1 145 166 156 170 155 159 951 158.50 957 -91
14 Israel Rhona Gill 10 133 114 144 180 166 161 898 149.67 958 -90
15 Denmark Lisette Washburn 10 179 153 161 141 134 111 879 146.50 939 -109
16 Malta Bernadette Carannante 10 129 127 169 160 155 137 877 146.17 937 -111

Singles
Top 16
Women



Nr Country Name Gender Hcp 1 2 3 4 5 6
Total

scratch
Avg

Total
Hcp

Cut

1 Wales Leon Cook M 3 184 145 200 225 200 227 1181 196.83 1199 125
2 Malta Philippe Vancell M 10 178 169 186 174 201 214 1122 187.00 1182 108
3 Cyprus Michalis Perikleous M 10 166 161 211 201 191 188 1118 186.33 1178 104
4 Northern Ireland Grant Dugan M 9 193 189 154 153 187 192 1068 178.00 1122 48
5 Estonia Heikki Haljasmets M 1 178 223 202 168 157 187 1115 185.83 1121 47
6 Hungary Krisztian Lacsek M 0 176 196 223 195 134 189 1113 185.50 1113 39
7 Luxembourg Albert Da Silva M 4 189 178 175 180 185 178 1085 180.83 1109 35
8 Belgium Kenny Verhaeren M 2 189 149 209 192 183 170 1092 182.00 1104 30
9 France Geoffrey Bizet M 1 215 187 161 173 202 152 1090 181.67 1096 22

10 The Netherlands Marcel Wijnings M 4 161 205 180 131 200 192 1069 178.17 1093 19
11 Italy Marco Inga M 1 187 169 214 150 176 187 1083 180.50 1089 15
12 Poland Piotr Sobczak M 0 174 189 151 177 234 160 1085 180.83 1085 11
13 Morocco Mohamed Semmahi M 4 158 144 181 180 185 210 1058 176.33 1082 8
14 England James Paul Vile M 4 184 168 185 150 168 201 1056 176.00 1080 6
15 Belarus Aleksey Kalugin M 4 155 140 182 187 223 166 1053 175.50 1077 3
16 Gibraltar Kevin Stimson M 10 154 132 201 187 181 159 1014 169.00 1074 0
17 Ireland William Hogan M 6 202 189 178 127 144 193 1033 172.17 1069 -5
18 Scotland Derek William Russell M 8 192 168 145 158 193 158 1014 169.00 1062 -12
19 Isle of Man Andrew Maxwell M 10 182 129 157 169 189 165 991 165.17 1051 -23
20 Greece Manolis Pitsikoulakis M 10 170 159 193 171 158 139 990 165.00 1050 -24
21 Russia Dmitriy Arutyunov M 9 165 159 164 165 156 152 961 160.17 1015 -59
22 Turkey Cengiz Aydin M 3 162 148 179 167 159 183 998 166.33 1016 -58
23 Denmark Jorgen Andersen M 10 152 117 134 198 151 186 938 156.33 998 -76
24 Israel Dolev Hirsh M 9 128 177 125 150 122 128 830 138.33 884 -190

Qualification
Single Men
Games 1-6



Nr Country Name Avg Hcp
Total scratch

G1to6
7 8 9 10 11 12

Total
scratch

Avg
Total
Hcp Cut

1 Cyprus Michalis Perikleous 167 10 1118 203 202 192 161 160 185 2221 185.08 2341 213
2 Malta Philippe Vancell 167 10 1122 203 194 148 180 198 159 2204 183.67 2324 196
3 Wales Leon Cook 176 3 1181 172 199 142 171 161 247 2273 189.42 2309 181
4 Luxembourg Albert Da Silva 174 4 1085 169 172 203 203 194 207 2233 186.08 2281 153
5 Scotland Derek William Russell 170 8 1014 205 148 192 246 185 191 2181 181.75 2277 149
6 The Netherlands Marcel Wijnings 174 4 1069 175 202 182 173 220 166 2187 182.25 2235 107
7 Morocco Mohamed Semmahi 174 4 1058 158 159 225 169 215 176 2160 180.00 2208 80
8 Italy Marco Inga 178 1 1083 182 196 200 175 180 175 2191 182.58 2203 75
9 England James Paul Vile 175 4 1056 175 207 185 189 159 177 2148 179.00 2196 68

10 France Geoffrey Bizet 178 1 1090 168 133 178 235 220 160 2184 182.00 2196 68
11 Belarus Aleksey Kalugin 175 4 1053 175 191 183 187 159 170 2118 176.50 2166 38
12 Hungary Krisztian Lacsek 180 0 1113 200 152 190 172 159 167 2153 179.42 2153 25
13 Ireland William Hogan 172 6 1033 161 201 183 171 203 124 2076 173.00 2148 20
14 Northern Ireland Grant Dugan 168 9 1068 162 157 164 138 201 148 2038 169.83 2146 18
15 Turkey Cengiz Aydin 176 3 998 177 189 173 236 159 170 2102 175.17 2138 10
16 Estonia Heikki Haljasmets 178 1 1115 184 189 158 121 190 159 2116 176.33 2128 0
17 Poland Piotr Sobczak 179 0 1085 167 195 163 202 146 164 2122 176.83 2122 -6
18 Isle of Man Andrew Maxwell 144 10 991 190 165 158 136 157 187 1984 165.33 2104 -24
19 Greece Manolis Pitsikoulakis 159 10 990 123 189 199 166 155 157 1979 164.92 2099 -29
20 Russia Dmitriy Arutyunov 168 9 961 194 193 183 145 150 129 1955 162.92 2063 -65
21 Belgium Kenny Verhaeren 177 2 1092 156 154 153 182 146 155 2038 169.83 2062 -66
22 Gibraltar Kevin Stimson 153 10 1014 160 166 161 158 138 142 1939 161.58 2059 -69
23 Denmark Jorgen Andersen 160 10 938 137 138 187 149 168 164 1881 156.75 2001 -127
24 Israel Dolev Hirsh 168 9 830 157 157 150 183 138 169 1784 148.67 1892 -236

Qualification
Single Men
1-12 games



Nr Country Name Hcp
Total scratch

G1to12
13 14 15 16 17 18

Total
scratch

Avg
Total
Hcp Cut

1 Malta Philippe Vancell 10 2204 178 167 224 248 196 156 3373 187.39 3553 345
2 Cyprus Michalis Perikleous 10 2221 178 192 170 169 192 204 3326 184.78 3506 298
3 Wales Leon Cook 3 2273 176 162 224 173 183 182 3373 187.39 3427 219
4 Scotland Derek William Russell 8 2181 193 153 197 191 187 157 3259 181.06 3403 195
5 England James Paul Vile 4 2148 224 180 190 198 211 151 3302 183.44 3374 166
6 France Geoffrey Bizet 1 2184 192 164 175 207 187 245 3354 186.33 3372 164
7 The Netherlands Marcel Wijnings 4 2187 180 185 225 181 165 174 3297 183.17 3369 161
8 Luxembourg Albert Da Silva 4 2233 178 178 203 170 140 157 3259 181.06 3331 123
9 Morocco Mohamed Semmahi 4 2160 150 186 172 202 185 170 3225 179.17 3297 89

10 Italy Marco Inga 1 2191 190 190 207 183 157 128 3246 180.33 3264 56
11 Hungary Krisztian Lacsek 0 2153 206 225 192 134 175 168 3253 180.72 3253 45
12 Belarus Aleksey Kalugin 4 2118 163 119 181 208 191 192 3172 176.22 3244 36
13 Northern Ireland Grant Dugan 9 2038 191 161 171 178 186 153 3078 171.00 3240 32
14 Turkey Cengiz Aydin 3 2102 169 191 188 146 188 201 3185 176.94 3239 31
15 Russia Dmitriy Arutyunov 9 1955 178 171 172 194 166 210 3046 169.22 3208 0
16 Poland Piotr Sobczak 0 2122 201 204 201 129 179 172 3208 178.22 3208 0
17 Greece Manolis Pitsikoulakis 10 1979 208 154 161 187 178 140 3007 167.06 3187 -21
18 Belgium Kenny Verhaeren 2 2038 176 198 185 174 179 189 3139 174.39 3175 -33
19 Isle of Man Andrew Maxwell 10 1984 223 167 148 186 142 141 2991 166.17 3171 -37
20 Ireland William Hogan 6 2076 152 162 178 146 166 154 3034 168.56 3142 -66
21 Estonia Heikki Haljasmets 1 2116 155 136 189 181 181 136 3094 171.89 3112 -96
22 Gibraltar Kevin Stimson 10 1939 173 165 178 172 149 138 2914 161.89 3094 -114
23 Israel Dolev Hirsh 9 1784 153 163 155 193 188 172 2808 156.00 2970 -238
24 Denmark Jorgen Andersen 10 1881 165 179 132 126 145 138 2766 153.67 2946 -262

Qualification
Single Men
1-18 games



Nr Country Name Hcp 1 2 3 4 5 6
Total

scratch
Avg

Total
Hcp Cut

1 Malta Philippe Vancell 10 185 203 174 185 179 205 1131 188.50 1191 60
2 Italy Marco Inga 1 197 197 191 198 222 163 1168 194.67 1174 43
3 Cyprus Michalis Perikleous 10 195 178 197 175 193 172 1110 185.00 1170 39
4 Turkey Cengiz Aydin 3 246 191 170 185 176 181 1149 191.50 1167 36
5 Russia Dmitriy Arutyunov 9 233 149 192 167 158 204 1103 183.83 1157 26
6 France Geoffrey Bizet 1 190 169 185 192 204 209 1149 191.50 1155 24
7 Belarus Aleksey Kalugin 4 223 182 178 160 200 165 1108 184.67 1132 1
8 England James Paul Vile 4 162 186 194 150 224 191 1107 184.50 1131 0
9 Scotland Derek William Russell 8 149 187 181 170 191 182 1060 176.67 1108 -23
10 Hungary Krisztian Lacsek 0 218 159 203 203 177 148 1108 184.67 1108 -23
11 Wales Leon Cook 3 165 218 196 165 169 161 1074 179.00 1092 -39
12 Luxembourg Albert Da Silva 4 198 156 174 148 179 199 1054 175.67 1078 -53
13 Northern Ireland Grant Dugan 9 140 180 175 220 159 148 1022 170.33 1076 -55
14 Poland Piotr Sobczak 0 152 156 212 211 152 190 1073 178.83 1073 -58
15 Morocco Mohamed Semmahi 4 148 136 169 186 175 193 1007 167.83 1031 -100
16 The Netherlands Marcel Wijnings 4 154 175 158 134 212 155 988 164.67 1012 -119

²

Single
Top 16

Men



Nr Country Name Hcp
Total

scratch
G1to6

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total

scratch
Avg

Total
Hcp Cut

1 Malta Philippe Vancell 10 1131 214 196 148 193 191 155 2228 185.67 2348 29
2 England James Paul Vile 4 1107 244 196 223 155 166 206 2297 191.42 2345 26
3 Cyprus Michalis Perikleous 10 1110 210 189 186 164 169 197 2225 185.42 2345 26
4 Russia Dmitriy Arutyunov 9 1103 145 170 178 223 197 195 2211 184.25 2319 0
5 Turkey Cengiz Aydin 3 1149 186 192 165 181 180 181 2234 186.17 2270 -49
6 Italy Marco Inga 1 1168 213 152 158 156 163 214 2224 185.33 2236 -83
7 France Geoffrey Bizet 1 1149 178 175 175 174 156 200 2207 183.92 2219 -100
8 Belarus Aleksey Kalugin 4 1108 188 155 192 155 209 151 2158 179.83 2206 -113

Nr Country Name Hcp
Total

scratch
G1to6

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total

scratch
Avg

Total
Hcp Cut

1 Ireland Michelle Francis 8 1021 174 129 217 193 186 181 2101 175.08 2197 56
2 Belarus Alena Lazuta 1 1173 164 149 186 151 186 170 2179 181.58 2191 50
3 Luxembourg Jessica Goncalves 10 1013 213 202 141 117 165 187 2038 169.83 2158 17
4 France Eugenie Celma 0 1106 172 163 178 174 159 189 2141 178.42 2141 0
5 Cyprus Eleni Lazarou 10 1018 138 156 149 156 188 178 1983 165.25 2103 -38
6 England Nicole Claudine Prout 6 1026 149 178 147 171 148 169 1988 165.67 2060 -81
7 Turkey Duygu Gurkan 1 1042 172 184 179 124 151 190 2042 170.17 2054 -87
8 Italy Luciana Cafaro 1 1045 164 145 186 144 220 120 2024 168.67 2036 -105

Singles
Top 8

Men

Women



Country Name Hcp Game1 Game2 Game3
Ireland Michelle Francis 8 145 166 -
France Eugenie Celma 0 191 203 -

Country Name Hcp Game1 Game2 Game3
France Eugenie Celma 0 178 174 -

Luxembourg Jessica Goncalves 10 162 169 -

Country Name Hcp Game1 Game2 Game3
Belarus Alena Lazuta 1 155 144 -

Luxembourg Jessica Goncalves 10 156 204 -

Country Name Hcp Game1 Game2 Game3
Malta Philippe Vancell 10 203 175 201

Russia Dmitriy Arutyunov 9 170 201 187

Country Name Hcp Game1 Game2 Game3
Malta Philippe Vancell 10 211 173 -

England James Paul Vile 4 180 172 -

Country Name Hcp Game1 Game2 Game3
England James Paul Vile 4 196 172 222
Cyprus Michalis Perikleous 10 178 191 220

Singles
Final

WOMEN

MEN


